Nationalii

Mike Pelitere | Sales Advisors

AS OF MAY 2025

REGION OPS CONTACT STATE(S) NAME PHONE # EMAIL
Norm Krumpschmid norm.krumpschmid@nationalmi.com
SVP, FIELD SALES
Mike Pelitere . . . .
RECIONAL MANAGING DIR. 504.616.7642 mike.pelitere@nationalmi.com
Now Mexico, Oktanora,  Chis McCrary hris mecrary@nationalmi
3 > | REGIONAL TEAM LEADER 214.274.4411 chris.mccrary@nationalmi.com
Texas, Wyoming
Arizona, Colorado Austin Wilde . . .
New Mexico BT A ACER 480.375.1566 | austin.wilde@nationalmi.com
CLaUde 44444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444
AL,AR,AZ, ' Matthews
CO,FL, LA, DIRECTOR RISK Beverly Kerbow q .
MS, NM, OPERATIONS Texas UL AN ACER 512.663.3579 beverly.kerbow@nationalmi.com
OK, TX, 510.788.8596
claude.matthews@ .
wy flftlfgsaT;itazvs Alabama, Arkansas, Robert Villalon ) ) )
—— Fl.orl.da,. Loy|5|ana, REGIONAL TEAM LEADER | 2°4.881.1848 robertvillalon@nationalmi.com
Mississippi
Florida Courtney Keaton K . .
ACCOUNT MANAGER 813.695.3581 courtney.keaton@nationalmi.com
o Jason Stimack . . . .
Arkansas, Louisiana ACCOUNT MANAGER 707.477.0886 jason.stimack@nationalmi.com
L J

National Mortgage Insurance Corporation |
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